
PDC E-MAIL LIST   
 
Mary Bailey <tinnette@aol.com> 
Terry Baucom & Jennifer Prowe <projh78j@gmail.com> 
Geraldine Blake <geebee7967@yahoo.com> 
Jean Cash <cashjeancash@gmail.com> 
Dave Cohn <Dave.Cohn@nm.com> 
Vicki Crossman <vickicrossman@me.com> 
Bill Crothers <flyguy44@gmail.com> 
Elaine Dickson <elaine.dickson@gmail.com> 
Ken & Cindy Dye <hpgardens@aol.com> 
Tom & Marie <tgamfoster@aol.com> 
Barbara & Richard Garren <cutit1@charter.net> 
Bill & Linda Gluck <wgluck@carolina.rr.com> 
Katherine Gluck <ruthgluck@gmail.com> 
Dave & Gail Gribble <g.gribble2005@charter.net> 
Mitchell Hagler <mhagler3@carolina.rr.com> 
Donald Halsey <dogwoodatnc@bellsouth.net> 
Maggie Joseph <gardnermaggie@yahoo.com> 
Val Levesque <lazyttowl@aol.com> 
Michael Luther <mluther13@hotmail.com> 
Lilly Melamedas <LillyMelamedas@gmail.com> 
Ralph & Terry Marmion <TheMarmions@yahoo.com> 
Connie Moffett <Cmoffett1@hotmail.com> 
Milton Moffett <miltydotcom@hotmail.com>         
Nancy Moore <moorenancy223@gmail.com> 
Gail & Tommy Moore<tmoore1288@carolina.rr.com> 
Ann Mozingo <remabm@msn.com> 
Bob Olson <dbleglbob@aol.com> 
Nicholas & Caroline Orlandi <Norlandi@carolina.rr.com> 
Jane Parks <janiep215@gmail.com> 
Jennifer Prowe & Terry Baucom <projh78j@gmail.com> 
Joyce Plyler <joyce@charlotte.twcbc.com> 
Felicia Pritchett <cheffRp@aol.com> 
Liz Quinn <emq22051@yahoo.com> 
Jill Rogers <jill.rogers@newchurch.org> 
Alastair Rutherford <beattlecrusher@gmail.com> 
Vic Santa Lucia & Van Sellers <irongate@carolina.rr.com> 
John & Anne Smethurst <smethurst07@gmail.com> 
Betty Smith <betty.smith.28080@yahoo.com> 
J.D. Stadler <stadler28226@yahoo.com> 
Allison Tietz <al.tietz082@wingate.edu> 
Cathy Tietz <cathytietz@icloud.com> 
Nicki Vipperman <vipp51@icloud.com> 
Faye Wallace <swtpea03@bellsouth.net> 
Brice Warren <ocs66bw@gmail.com> 
Judith Weston <RenGard@aol.com> 
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Jim & Wanda Willis <wwdmatters@carolina.rr.com> 


